CATERPILLAR INC

CATERPILLAR INC
ISIN:  US1491231015

WKN:

Overview

2022/08/12 22:26:47

Price
192.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

149123101

1.86% (3.50)

US1491231015
CAT

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

101,730 EUR
S&P 500

191.50 EUR (30)
192.00 EUR (30)
188.50 EUR
191.50 EUR
188.00 EUR
188.50 EUR
189.66133 EUR
1,249
236,887.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2022/08/08
2022/08/08
2022/07/25
2022/07/25
2022/07/19

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=9386014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=9386014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1491231015&ID_NOTATION=9386014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c08600b085ca2131acf35728530ccb0c8b412b2981d510ca7f065e70f806d25&idfile=56892&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56892%2F2022-08-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2094a07e3081e5c7d&time=1660504367&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=289814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f5c43c461aeff24feac693866f9cd83e9774a2525d47f041e012f22722fd554&idfile=56891&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56891%2F2022-08-08%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7010eed76e52b8d9e&time=1660504367&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=287513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a23eb3cb97ca95f7dd45e796f248a578c5268ebc03cfdf333923e0cc64b8c73d&idfile=56812&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56812%2F2022-07-25%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7fb792fb68c2bb77&time=1660504367&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=287512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=142b696bf9ee2605d23633269a6f7f91a963ec162e8d5e28c521f15c762a6948&idfile=56811&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56811%2F2022-07-25%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=336a00414ea380eba&time=1660504367&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=286651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa5dacc7d0827159f01a1c84963a071f19e39f13ddbdf00739a972ebca70e404&idfile=56784&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56784%2F2022-07-19%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f49f4a2651b70ced&time=1660504367&tool=RSC

CATERPILLAR INC

Details

2022/08/12 22:26:47

Price
192.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.86% (3.50)

ISIN US1491231015
Symbol CAT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 101,730 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 191.50 EUR (30)
Ask (Ask size) 192.00 EUR (30)
Open 188.50 EUR
High 191.50 EUR
Low 188.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 188.50 EUR
VWAP 189.66133 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,249
Trading volume 236,887.00
Number of trades 60
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.38% +1.49% +83.17%
Perf (abs.) +13.10 +2.80 +86.50
Beta 1.42 1.38 1.18
Volatility 33.66 30.11 34.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2022/08/ 17:35 190.50 EUR
12

Vienna Stock 2022/08/ 17:32 190.50 EUR

Exchange 12

Tradegate 2022/08/ 22:26 192.00 EUR
12

Stuttgart 2022/08/ 20:06 190.00 EUR
12

SIX Swiss 2022/08/ 17:30 184.00 CHF

185.90 EUR (2,357)
178.80 EUR (2,166)
192.14 EUR (1,939)
184.41 EUR (2,464)
219.00 EUR (2022/04/21)
160.55 EUR (2022/02/24)
219.00 EUR (2022/04/21)
159.50 EUR (2021/09/21)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 6
0.00 1
0.24 60
0.01 6
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3395108

CATERPILLAR INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
NYSE

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2022/08/
12

2022/08/
12

2021/04/
14

2022/08/
12

2022/08/
12

2022/08/
12

2022/08/
12

2022/08/
12

2022/08/
12

22:00

08:00

16:13

08:01

08:01

18:16

09:04

21:50

08:08

196.84 USD

188.00 EUR

194.2657 EUR

188.00 EUR

188.00 EUR

191.00 EUR

187.00 EUR

191.00 EUR

188.00 EUR

365.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.01

0.00

0.00

32,652

11

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3395108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32422052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32422052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1938268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20251

CATERPILLAR INC

Company profile

CATERPILLAR

Contact Details
CATERPILLAR INC.

510 Lake Cook Road - 60015 Deerfield
Telefon: 1-224-551-4000

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Susan Schwab Member of Board of

Directors

Daniel Member of Board of

Dickinson Directors

David Calhoun Member of Board of
Directors

David Member of Board of

MacLennan Directors

Debra Reed- Member of Board of

Klages Directors

Edward Rust Member of Board of
Directors

Gerald Member of Board of

Johnson Directors

Kelly Ayotte Member of Board of
Directors

Rayford Wilkins Member of Board of
Directors

D. James Chairman of Managing

Umpleby Board

Andrew Member of Executive

Bonfield Committee

Anthony D. Member of Executive

Fassino Committee

Bob De Lange Member of Executive
Committee

Cheryl H. Member of Executive

Johnson Committee

Denise Member of Executive

Johnson Committee

Joseph E. Member of Executive

Creed Committee

Suzette M. Member of Executive

Long Committee
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